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60m
SAM MCGRORY
CALUM HOPKINS
EUAN SWEETEN
BEN NAISMITH
RYAN BYRNE
CAMERON HAY
ETHAN SELFRIDGE
JAMIE SHEARER
JAY SHARP
STRUAN MACDOUGALL
RYAN MCNAMARA
CIARAN BLAKE
BLAIR MCHENRY
SHAY CAMPBELL
JACK MCMILLAN
JAMIE CONNOR
GEORGE JAMES
OWEN SELFRIDGE
DEAN GILMORE
MICHAEL MCGINLEY

75m
JOSEPH OGBU
BEN NAISMITH
JACOB JEFFREY
DOMINIC FAHEY
LEWIS MCALEESE
JAMIE DUNDAS
JAY SIMPSON
CALUM MCCORMICK
FINLAY EDWARDS
JOSH DONALDSON
HARRIS ROSLING
LUKE MCCORMICK

80m
ROSS MAXWELL
OWEN SELFRIDGE
JOSEPH OGBU
JACK MCMILLAN
MATHEW ASHELBY
CAMERON MCDONALD
EUAN SWEETEN
BEN NAISMITH
HARRY MULVEY
CIARAN BLAKE
JENSON COPE
CALUM HOPKINS
SAM MCGRORY
JAMIE CLEMENTS
LIAM BELL
SAM MCKELVIE
GEORGE MCKENZIE
NOAH ANDERSON
MAX TOBIN
MICHAEL MCGINLEY

13.8
14.6
14.8
14.9
15.1
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.20
15.4

15.5
15.6
15.6
15.7

15.7
15.8
15.8
15.8

15.8
15.8

22.0
22.2

22.8

22.8

23.1
23.62

23.73
23.8

23.93
24.0

24.03
24.07
24.1
24.1
24.38
24.79
24.81

& EKAC UNDER 11 BOYS TOP 208

100m
ROSS MAXWELL
BLAIR RITCHIE
GEORGE MCKENZIE
ETHAN SELFRIDGE
HARRY MULVEY
OWEN SELFRIDGE
JAMIE SCULLION
SAM MCGRORY
JACK MCMILLAN
JAY SHARP
FRASER PENMAN
LUKE KIRWAN
ALAN MCNAMEE
EUAN SWEETEN
SCOTT RITCHIE
THOMAS O'NEILL
MICHAEL MCGINLEY
GREGOR THORPE
LIAM BELL
SAM HOSIE
RYAN MCNAMARA
BEN BAILLIE

EUAN THORPE

150m
OWEN SELFRIDGE
ALAN MCNAMEE
CAMERON MCDONALD
ELLIOT BAIN
CIARAN BLAKE
JACK MCMILLAN
HARRY MULVEY
JAMES MCKINNON
RYAN MCNAMARA
NOAH ANDERSON
ETHAN SELFRIDGE
EUAN SWEETEN
NATHAN YARDLEY
GREGOR THORPE
JOSEPH OGBU
SCOTT HERNON
MAX TOBIN
THOMAS O'NEILL
GEORGE JAMES
MICHAEL MCGINLEY

200m
ROSS MAXWELL
CALUM HOPKINS
OWEN SELFRIDGE
CIARAN BLAKE
SAM HOSIE
SAM MCKELVIE
JACK MCMILLAN
RYAN BYRNE
NATHAN YARDLEY
JAY SHARP
LUKE KIRWAN
JENSON COPE
SAM DOW
S DUNLOP
JAMES SMITH
JACOB DAVIDSON
ELLIOT GENTLES
DAVID MACKIE
LEWIS THORPE
JACOB JEFFREY
JAY SIMPSON
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& EKAC UNDER 11 BOYS TOP 208

600m LONG JUMP
JACK MCMILLAN 2023 4.13 SAM MCGRORY
RYAN MCNAMARA 2018 4.00 ROSS MAXWELL
GEORGE MCKENZIE 2015 3.83 CALUM HOPKINS
ELLIOT BAIN 2013 3.72 BLAIR RITCHIE
EUAN THORPE 2019 3.70 SCOTT RITCHIE
BEN BAILLIE 2019 3.62 GREGOR THORPE
OWEN SELFRIDGE 2013 3.59 RYAN BYRNE
SAM DOW 2016 3.54 JAMES SMITH
ROSS HAMILTON 2014 3.53 LUKE KIRWAN
NATHAN YARDLEY 2016 3.53 ETHAN SELFRIDGE
SAM HOSIE 2016 3.47 CHRISTOPHER MCCALL
MATTHEW SWEENEY 2022 3.46 LIAM BELL
NOAH ANDERSON 2023 3.44 NATHAN YARDLEY
RYAN BYRNE 2017 3.44 BEN NAISMITH
NOAH ANDERSON 2022 3.42 DAVID HEPBURN
CAMERON MACDONALD 2014 3.42 OWEN SELFRIDGE
JAMIE SCULLION 2015 3.40 NOAH ANDERSON
CALUM HOPKINS 2012 3.39i RYAN MCNAMARA
ETHAN SELFRIDGE 2019 3.38 ALAN MCNAMEE
BEN NAISMITH 2022 3.37 LEWIS GOLDER
800m SHOT PUT
GEORGE MCKENZIE 2015 5.83i GEORGE JAMES
RYAN MCNAMARA 2018 5.56 DAVID DOCHERTY
LUKE KIRWAN 2008 5.55 ROSS MCCARTNEY
ROSS HAMILTON 2014 5.45i SAM MCGRORY
ELLIOT BAIN 2013 5.20 LIAM BELL
CAMERON MCDONALD 2014 5.15 ROSS MAXWELL
JAMIE SCULLION 2015 5.08 OWEN SELFRIDGE
AIDEN BROWN 2010 5.03 GREGOR THORPE
CALUM HOPKINS 2012 4.94 BRODIE STEWART
DAVID MCCARTNEY 2006 4.90 KYLE MCGRATH
SAM DOW 2016 4.86 CRAIG HAMILTON
COREY LITTLE 2004 4.80 DAVID MCCARTNEY
NATHAN YARDLEY 2016 4.64 BRODIE STEWART
KYLE JOHNSTON 2007 4.60 SCOTT HERNON
LEWIS GOLDER 2009 4.60 FRASER MOXEY
ELLIOT GENTLES 2016 4.55 DANIEL LEWIS
ROSS MAXWELL 2005 4.29 S DOUGLAS
FRASER MOXEY 2005 4.28i NATHAN YARDLEY
GRAEME CASKIE 1997 4.20 BILLY MUIR
PAUL BYRNE 2004 4.20 MICHAEL HUTCHISON
1500m
JACK MCMILLAN 2023
ELLIOT BAIN 2013
RYAN MCNAMARA 2018
JAMES PEARSON 2006
CAMERON MCDONALD 2014
BEN NAISMITH 2022
ROSS MAXWELL 2006
BRODIE STEWART 2022
MATHEW ASHELBY 2006
SANDY BRUCE 1999
RORY CHARTERS 2019
CAMERON RICHARDSON 2006
PAUL STORMONTH 2006
AARON GILBRIDE 2013
SCOTT MCFARLANE 2006
JAMES SMITH 2006



